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NATALIE LINDEN

/ ACTRESS




Hair

Blonde

Eyes
Blue

Work permit
United Kingdom, Ukraine

Height
164 cm | 5 feet 5 inches

Dress size

EU34 |UKB |USB || S

Shoes

EU3B | UK3 | US5
Languages
English (fluent)
French (basic)
Russian (native)
Ukrainian (native)
Palish (basic)
Accents
American - California (fluent)
American - Standard (fluent)
British - RP (fluent)
Eastern European (fluent)
Russian (fluent)
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NATALIE LINDEN

Film and Television

Year

2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023

Title

Sweet Josephine (Short Film)
Namesake (Short Film)

The Bell Never Rings Again (Short Film)
More Than A Bargain (Short Film)

The First Encounter (Short Film)

The Promise Of Tomorrow (Short Film)
Re-arranger (Music Video)

Click (Training Film)

Role

Susan
Linda
Woman
Amy

Emily

Lady Evelyn
Circa
Girlfriend

Directed by

Devansh Sabharwal
Ben Harris
Matthias Fuchez
Danny Szam
James Robinson
Danny Szam
Naveed Mir

Kuba Bastkowski

Production / Casting by

National Film and Television School
National Film and Television School
One Of Nine Ltd

1285 Studios

1285 Studios

1285 Studios

N/11 and going places productions
WAMA Film Festival
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NATALIE LINDEN

Stage

Year

2021
2021
2021
2020
2019
2019

2019
2018
2018
2018
2018

Title Role

DIY Witch Cate

Miss Julie by A. Strindberg Christina
Belvedere Optimistic WWoman
Sand Pusgle Judge

A Streetcar Named Desire Blanche
Doky sontse ziide-rosa ochi vyist’ Oksana
(Before the Sun Rises the Dew Will Consume the Eyes)

Dom Juan Mathurine
Chasing Two Hares Aunt Seklita
Eyes of a Blue Dog She

‘Maria’ based on the novel by Ulas Samchuk Maria

Till the Auto Waits based on the novel by O'Henry Girl In Grey

Directed by

Bogdana Orleanova
Daria Kysliak

Yuri Melnichuk

Yuri Melnichuk
Nataliia Melnyk
Anastasia Konoshchuk

Daria Kysliak
Maria Glinkina
Maksym Pavlovskyi
Daria Kysliak
Natalia Melnyk

Production

ProEnglish Theatre

Room #43

Theatre On The 3rd Floor
Room #43

Theatre On The 3rd Floor

Rivne Stage Humanitarian University

Theatre On The 3rd Floor
Rivne Stage Humanitarian University
Theatre On The 3rd Floor
Theatre On The 3rd Floor
Theatre On The 3rd Floor
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